Stewart Rounds

U.S. Geological Survey

sarounds@usgs.gov

503-251-3280

stream heat budgets, water temperature, modeling of streamflow and water temperature and water
quality, continuous water-quality monitoring (temperature, dissolved oxygen, etc.)

Andrew Dutterer

Oregon Watershed Enhancement Board

Andrew.dutterer@oregon.gov

503-986-0034

OWEB funding programs, including Focused Investment Partnerships (FIP). Willing to share info on
anything folks would like to discuss.

Janelle McCoy

Friends of Buford Park & Mt. Pisgah

imccoy@bufordpark.org

541-285-3404

Fundraising, marketing, nonprofit back office technology, merging outdoors and arts (site specific works)

Joan Hagar

USGS Forest & Rangeland Ecosystem Science Center
Joan hagar@usgs.gov

541-750-0984

Wildlife ecology & habitat management (especially birds)

Richard Dickinson

Willamette Riverkeeper

richard@willametteriverkeeper.org

503-223-6418

Canoeing & kayaking moving water, local knowledge of Willamette River, all around generalists, systems
thinking, and project manager

Taylor Larson

Willamette Anchor Habitat Working Group

taylorjlarson@gmail.com

541-521-2988

Anchor Habitat Working Group, Farm Conservation Programs, Landowner Issues

Brian Bangs

ODFW/USFWS
Brian.bangs@oregonstate.edu
541-757-5080




Oregon chub, nongame native fish, and nonnative fish use in off-channel, pond, and floodplain habitats.
Beaver management and conservation

Holly Purpura

Marys River Watershed Council

holly@mrwec.org

541-758-7597

We work with restoration and environmental education in the Marys River watershed.




